2024 Holland Corn Festival Sponsorship Levels

$100 Level - Cornhole or Daytime Contest Sponsor (Excludes
Corn Cob Throwing Contest)

Qty

Amount

Total

Choose One
if applicable

- Name announced during contest
- Poster with name at stage or by pit
- Sponsor Listing on website

$250 Level - Chicken Flying Contest Sponsor
- Name announced during contest
- Poster with name at stage
- Sponsor Listing on website

$300 Level - Corn Cob Throwing Contest Sponsor
- Name announced during contest
- Poster with name displayed at stage
- Sponsor Listing on website
- 4 Coupons for free ear of corn from Holland FFA Booth

$350 Level - Queen and Court Sponsor
- Name announced during pageant
- Sponsor Listing on website and in any media pictures
- Name announced during parade

$400 Level - Parade Sponsor
- Name announced during Parade
- Poster with name displayed at stage
- Parade entry spot in the top ten
- Sponsor Listing on website
- Additional parade entry spots throughout, if desired

$500 Level - Gate Entry Welcome Banner
- Name announced during parade & daytime contests
- Poster with name displayed
- Sponsor Listing on website

$500 Level - Friday Night Band (3 spots available)
- Name announced that night
- Poster near stage
- Sponsor Listing on website
- 4 Tickets for Friday Night Dance

$2,500 Level - Saturday Night Stage or Sound Sponsor
(2 spots available)
- Name announced that night
- Sponsorship listed on website
- Banner near stage all day
- 8 Tickets for Saturday Night Dance

$5,000 Level - Entertainment Sponsor
- Name announced that night
- Banner near stage

- Sponsorship listed on advertising posters & included in radio advertisements

- 12 Complimentary drinks tickets for Saturday night

- 12 Tickets for Saturday Night Dance

- Meet/Greet opportunities with entertainer, if available

- Booth area for advertising/display during festival, if desired

[ ]x

[ ]x

[ ]x

$100

$250

$300

$350

$400

$500

$500

$2,500

$5,000

Grand Total Due

Cornhole
Contest

Stage |:|
Sound |:|



