2024 Holland Corn Festival Sponsorship Levels

\$100 Level - Cornhole or Daytime Contest Sponsor (Excludes Corn Cob Throwing Contest)	Qty	Amount		Total	Choose One if applicable
 Name announced during contest Poster with name at stage or by pit Sponsor Listing on website 	X	\$100	=		Cornhole Contest
 \$250 Level - Chicken Flying Contest Sponsor Name announced during contest Poster with name at stage Sponsor Listing on website 	X	\$250	=		
 \$300 Level - Corn Cob Throwing Contest Sponsor Name announced during contest Poster with name displayed at stage Sponsor Listing on website 4 Coupons for free ear of corn from Holland FFA Booth 	X	\$300	=		
 \$350 Level - Queen and Court Sponsor Name announced during pageant Sponsor Listing on website and in any media pictures Name announced during parade \$400 Level - Parade Sponsor 	X	\$350	=		
 Name announced during Parade Poster with name displayed at stage Parade entry spot in the top ten Sponsor Listing on website Additional parade entry spots throughout, if desired 	X	\$400	=		
 \$500 Level - Gate Entry Welcome Banner Name announced during parade & daytime contests Poster with name displayed Sponsor Listing on website 	X	\$500	=		
 \$500 Level - Friday Night Band (3 spots available) Name announced that night Poster near stage Sponsor Listing on website 4 Tickets for Friday Night Dance 	X	\$500	=		
 \$2,500 Level - Saturday Night Stage or Sound Sponsor (2 spots available) Name announced that night Sponsorship listed on website Banner near stage all day 8 Tickets for Saturday Night Dance 	X	\$2,500	=		Stage
 \$5,000 Level - Entertainment Sponsor Name announced that night Banner near stage Sponsorship listed on advertising posters & included in radio at 12 Complimentary drinks tickets for Saturday night 12 Tickets for Saturday Night Dance Meet/Greet opportunities with entertainer, if available 	dvertisements				
- Booth area for advertising/display during festival, if desired		\$5,000	=		
	Grand Tota	1 Due	=		

Grand Total Due

-

_